M18000000371

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addre	55)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/Si	tate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	TiAW	MAIL
(Rusine	ess Entity Nar	ma)
(Dusine	ss ⊑nuty Nai	ne)
(Docun	nent Number)	
(2000)		
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
· 		
Special Instructions to Filir		
openial mondenons to 1 mil	ig Officer.	
		ļ





300307437173

18 JAN 12 AN 7: 58

2018 JAN 12 NI 4:3



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	120000000195

REFERENCE: 012675 7694430

AUTHORIZATION : THE COMME

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: January 12, 2018

ORDER TIME : 1:23 PM

ORDER NO. : 017675-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7694430

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: LAKE HOUSE ORLANDO, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s				
SUBJI	Lake House Orlando	, LLC				
SUBJI	ECI:	Name of	Limited Liability (Company		
The en Exister	closed "Application by Fornice, and check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Com I to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra	nsact Business in Florida," Certifica company to transact business in Flo	ite of orida.
Please	return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
			ame of Person	.		
		F	irm/Company			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address			
			Address			
		City/S	State and Zip Code			
F 6		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	
For fu	ther information concerning	g this matter, please call:		`		
	Name o	f Contact Person	at (Area Code		time Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclos	ed is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Lake House Orlando, L (Name of Foreign	LC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate it	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	orida. The alternate name must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2 Delaware		3. Not available	
	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	J	number, il applicable)
4 Upon Qualification			
4. Open Quanteunen	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	o registration)	
2715 Northeide Bleum		2716 Manthaids Dhoor	003 4 600
5. 3715 Northside Pkwy ?		6. 3715 Northside Pkwy I	Address)
Atlanta, GA 30327	•	Atlanta, GA 30327	<u>≥</u> €. ∞
			
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)	NA
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
	1201 11 6		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		මුකි ග
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
designated in this applicate to comply with the provise and accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capatitle or Capacity: Vice President	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propes of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) acity and address of the person(s) who hame and Address: Beth Day 3715 Northside Pkwy 4-600 Atlanta, GA 30327	us registered agent and agree to r and complete performance of Marian (1997)	ence in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President
(Use attachments if neces	sary)		
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 10. This document is executed the second sec	uted in accordance with section 605.026 the Department of State constitutes a to State Constitutes at Signature Signature Signature Signature State Constitute Signature State Constitute Signature State Constitute Signature State Constitute Stat	ate is in a foreign language, a trai	nslation of the certificate under oath aware that any false information
	Beth Day		

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAKE HOUSE ORLANDO, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LAKE HOUSE ORLANDO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 201963750

Date: 01-12-18